

On page 1, line 9, of the Senate bill, delete "test administered by the American College Testing Program" and insert "ACT"

On page 1, line 11, of the Senate bill, delete "Scholastic Assessment Test" and insert "SAT"

On page 1, line 12, of the Senate bill, after "SAT " delete "test "

On page 2, line 18, of the Senate bill, delete "test administered by the American College Testing Program" and insert "ACT"

On page 2, line 22, of the Senate bill, delete "Scholastic Assessment Test" and insert "SAT"

On page 3, line 2, of the Senate bill, delete "Scholastic Aptitude Test" and insert "SAT"